
PROPOSED 45.00 MT. W
IDE DP ROAD

X
X

X

X

X
X

X X
X

XXX

KH
O

KH
AD

AD
AD

I R
IVER

66 KV ELECTRIC LINE 

66 KV ELECTRIC LINE 

ADJ.BOUNDARY OF VILLAGE LAPASARI

A
D

J.B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

 O
F V

ILLA
G

E
 LA

P
A

S
A

R
I

AD
J.BO

U
N

D
AR

Y O
F VILLAG

E VAD
ALI AN

D
 KH

O
KH

AD
D

AD

ADJ.V
ILLAGE KHOKHADDAD  LAND

ADJ.V
ILLAGE KHOKHADDAD  LAND

ADJ.VILLAGE KHOKHADDAD  LAND

ADJ.BOUNDARY OF VILLAGE LAPASARI

ADJ.V
ILLAGE VADALI  L

AND

Proposed Draft T
.P.S. N

O. 57 (K
HOKHADDAD)

Proposed Draft T
.P.S. N

O. 57 (K
HOKHADDAD)

Proposed Draft T
.P.S. N

O. 57 (K
HOKHADDAD)

Proposed D
raft T.P.S. N

O
. 55 (KH

O
KH

AD
D

AD
)

Proposed D
raft T.P.S. N

O
. 55 (KH

O
KH

AD
D

AD
)

TO RAJKOT

PROPOSED

PR
O

PO
SED

 30.00 M
T. W

ID
E D

P R
O

AD

PR
O

PO
SED

 30.00 M
T. W

ID
E D

P R
O

AD

PR
O

PO
SED

 45.00 M
T. W

ID
E D

P R
O

AD

PR
O

PO
SED

 45.00 M
T. W

ID
E D

P R
O

AD

 30.00 MT. WIDE DP ROAD

N

SCALE : 1C.M. = 80 MT.

CHIEF EXECUTIVE AUTHORITY
URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

RAJKOT

LEGEND

T.P. SCHEME BOUNDARY

EXI. ROAD

PROP. ROAD

GAMTAL AREA

VILLAGE BOUNDARY

RIVER / WATERBODY

SENIOR TOWN PLANNER
URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

RAJKOT

 TOWN PLANNER
URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

RAJKOT

JUNIOR TOWN PLANNER
URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

RAJKOT

 D.T.P.S. AREA  : 162.28 Hec.

(Sanctioned Under Sec. 17 (1) (C) Of the Gujrat Town Planning & Urban Development Act. 1976) 
Sanctioned Variation in the second Revised Development plan of RAJKOT URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (RUDA) Under Government Notification 
of Urban Development & Urban Housing Department No. GH/V/276 of 2017/DVP-132017-725-L, Dated 13-10-2017 & It's Corrigendum No.GH/V/296 of 2017/DVP-132017-725-L, Dated 24-10-2017

RAJKOT URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY RAJKOT
  PART PLAN SHOWING ZONING AS PER SENCTIONED SECOND REVISED DEVELOPMENT PLAN 2031 A.D. OF RUDA.

PROPOSED DRAFT T.P. SCHEME
NO 56 KHOKHADDAD-VADALI

 RAJKOT

PLAN No :00

INDEX PLAN 

PR
O

PO
SED

 30.00 M
T. W

ID
E D

P R
O

AD

SURVEY NUMBER BOUNDARY

SURVEY NUMBER

ADJ.V
ILLAGE KHOKHADDAD  L

AND

 PROPOSED 30.00 MT. W
IDE DP ROAD

24.00 MT. WIDE EXISTING ROAD

45.00 MT. WIDE

24.00 MT. W
IDE EXISTING ROAD

PROPOSED

DP ROAD

 133/1/1

 129

 84/1

 84/2

 122/P

 118/P

 119/P

 116/P

 117/P
 132

 124/P

 126/P

 130

 131

 125/P

 127

 85

 86

 87

 88

 89/P

 90/1/P

 90/2

 80P2

 81P1

 82/1

 82/2

 83

 79 78/2

 78/1

 78/3

 78/4

 1

 76/P

 77/P

 75/1
 75/2

 50/P

 2/1

 2/2
 2/3

 2/4

 3

 4

 259/1

 259/3

 259/2

 261/1

 261/2

 184/1/P

 184/2

 263

 183/2
 183/3

 183/1/P

 182/2

 145/2

 136/P

 137/2
 137/1

 138/P

 141/P

 139/P
 92

 91

 134

 135

KHOKHADADAD GAMTAL

 146/1/P

 128

 264/P

  264/P

 264/P

 264/P

 264/P

 264/P

 264/P

 264/P

 264/P

 264/P

 264/P

 89

278/P

90

 136/P

 116/P

 117/P

 118/P

 119/P

 122/P

 126/P
 124/P

 125/P

 89/P

 90/1/P

 76/P

  264/P

 50/P

 184/1/P

 183/1/P

 146/1/P

 145/1P

 264/P

 264/P

 141/P

 139/P

 138/P
 264/P

 264/P

 264/P

 264/P

 264/P

 264/P

 264/P

 264/P

 264/P

 264/P

 264/P

 264/P

 264/P

182/1/1

182/1/2

182/1/3

182/1/1

 77 P 2

 81/P

 80P1

 133/1/2

 144/4/P

 144/4/P

  264/P

 264P21

 264P1/P2

 264P2

 264P3

 145/1P

 145/3

 145/4

 145/5

 133/1/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Valve

AutoCAD SHX Text
SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
NW

AutoCAD SHX Text
SE

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
NE

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
N


